www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 7
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
 24V   ELITE+ Indoor
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 07.17.2024
R
Project: TYPE:
Dimensions
• Multiple intensities to choose from

 24V   ELITE+ Indoor
Specifi cation
 Order Guide
PRODUCT CODE INTENSITY INSTALL LED COLOR VOLTAGE
TPLEP - - I - - 24
TPLEP = TivoTape ELITE Plus+ XLB = Extra Low Brightness I = Indoor 18 = 1800K 24  = 24V DC
LB = Low Brightness 22 = 2200K
SB = Standard Brightness 24 = 2400K
HO = High Output 27 = 2700K
VHO = Very High Output 30 = 3000K
UHO = Ultra High Output 35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
XLB Low Brightness
Kelvin Temperature 1800K 2200K 2400K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Lumens/ft 51 65 65 79 83 78 92 82.8
Effi  cacy (Lm/W) 102 129 130 157 164 155 182 164
CRI 93.5 93.5 93.5 93.5 93.5 94 93.7 93.5
Measured Power W/ft 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5
Listed Power W/ft. 0.6
Max Run 150’
SB Standard Brightness
Kelvin Temperature 1800K 2200K 2400K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Lumens/ft 324 405 408 491.8 509 491 502 492
Effi  cacy (Lm/W) 106 135 136 164 171 195 167 163
CRI 93.2 92.6 93.2 92.7 93.4 94 93.4 94.1
Measured Power W/ft 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.97 2.5 3.0 3.0
Listed Power W/ft. 3.2
Max Run 29’
HO High Output
Kelvin Temperature 1800K 2200K 2400K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Lumens/ft 462 578 590 701 724 688 714 697
Effi  cacy (Lm/W) 106 135 137 163 170 161 166 162
CRI 93 93 93 93 93 92 93 94
Measured Power W/ft 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.25 4.26 4.3 4.3 4.3
Listed Power W/ft. 4.5
Max Run 20’
LB Low Brightness
Kelvin Temperature 1800K 2200K 2400K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Lumens/ft 178 168 169 204 220 202 242 203
Effi  cacy (Lm/W) 123 120 121 146 152 144 171 145
CRI 93.2 93 94 94 92.9 93 93.6 94
Measured Power W/ft 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.4
Listed Power W/ft. 1.5
Max Run 60’
VHO Very High Output
Kelvin Temperature 1800K 2200K 2400K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Lumens/ft 626 806 812 979 1023 967 1006 974
Effi  cacy (Lm/W) 103 133 134 161 168 159 166 160
CRI 93 93 93 93 93.2 93 93.1 93
Measured Power W/ft 6.08 6.08 6.08 6.08 6.08 6.08 6.1 6.08
Listed Power W/ft. 7
Max Run 13’
UHO Ultra High Output
Kelvin Temperature 1800K 2200K 2400K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Lumens/ft 759 932 973 1132 1230 1224 1340 1167
Effi  cacy (Lm/W) 89 114 115 138 144 144 164 137
CRI 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93
Measured Power W/ft 8.5 8.2 8.5 8.2 8.5 8.5 8.2 8.5
Listed Power W/ft. 9
Max Run 10’
Note: A layout/drawing must accompany each order showing run length and location
Note: Runs with LEAD-C are rounded up to next cut interval (unless otherwise specified)
Note: Runs with LEAD-D are rounded down to next cur interval (unless otherwise specified)
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 3 of 7
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
 24V   ELITE+ Indoor
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 07.17.2024
Electrical
Input Voltage 24V
Dimming MLV/ELV/0-10V/DMX
Physical
LED Package 2835